RESTAURANT & BAR

KOH JUM BEACH VILLAS

At Driftseed Restaurant & Bar, we believe in
luxury that honours the planet. In
partnership with ecoSPIRITS, we offer
premium spirits from global and local
distilleries, delivered through a closed-loop
system.

By choosing ecoSPIRITS, we reduce single-
use glass waste and lower our carbon
footprint as part of our regenerative
practices.



Basil Smash Gin

Saneha Luminous Gin, Fresh lime, Sugar syrup, Organic basil

Espresso Martini
Lanna Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Syrup

Lychee Martini
Lanna Vodka, Lychee liqueur, Lychee juice

Passion fruit Mojito
Chalong Bay Rum, Lime, Mint, Brown sugar,
Passion fruit liqueur, Fresh passion fruit

Lychee Mojito
Chalong Bay Rum, Lychee liqueur, Lime, Mint,
Brown sugar, Syrup, Lychee juice

Mango Mojito
Chalong Bay Rum, Mango liqueur, Lime, Mint,
Brown sugar, Syrup, Mango juice

Sunset Daiquiri
Chalong Bay Rum, Coconut juice, Fresh lime,

Pineapple juice, Honey, Malibu

Negroni
Campari, Sweet Vermouth, and Saneha Luminous Dry Gin

served over ice with Orange peel to garnish

All Signature Cocktails 335THB

€COSPIRITS

All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and

% VAT



Mojito

Chalong Bay Rum, Lime, Mint, Brown sugar, Syrup

Pina Colada

Chalong Bay Rum, Malibu, Pineapple juice, Fresh pineapple,
Coconut milk, Syrup

Frozen Strawberry Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Strawberry liqueur, Lime, Strawberry

Thai Punch
SangSom Rum, Fresh basil, Triple Sec, Mango liqueur,
Fresh pineapple & Mango

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, Fresh lime, Sugar, Syrup

Sex on Koh Jum Beach
Lanna Vodka, Triple Sec, Peach liqueur, Fresh lime, Cranberry juice,
Pineapple juice, Syrup

Koh Jum Sunset
Chalong Bay Rum, Malibu, Triple Sec, Fresh lime, Crushed chilli,
Lemongrass, Khaffir lime leaves, Sugar

Garden Breeze

Saneha Luminous Gin, Cucumber, Melon liqueur, Syrup, Top soda

Long Beach Ice Tea
Lanna Vodka, Saneha Luminous Gin, Chalong Bay Rum, Tequila,
Triple Sec, Lime, Coke

Blue Hawaii
Chalong Bay Rum, Malibu, Blue Curacao, Lime, Pineapple juice, Syrup

Bloody Mary

Lanna Vodka, Tomato juice, Salt & pepper, Lea & Perrins, Tabasco

Cosmopolitan
Lanna Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

All Classic Cocktails 295THB
€COSPIRITS

All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT



Koh Jum Breakfast Gin

Saneha Luminous Gin, Fresh lime, Honey, Raspberry fruit, Top soda

Dry Martini

Saneha Luminous Dry Gin, Vermouth, Green olives

Gin Fizz
Saneha Luminous Dry Gin, Lime, Sugar syrup, Top soda

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

Mai Tai
Chalong Bay White & Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Orange juice,

Pineapple juice, Lime, Grenadine, Syrup
Singapore Sling

Saneha Luminous Gin, Cherry Herring, DOM, Cointreau,
Pineapple juice, Grenadine

Whisky Sour

Famous Grouse, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

Mango Colada
Chalong Bay White Rum, Malibu, Mango liqueur, Mango juice,
Lime, Coconut milk, Syrup

White Russian
Lanna Vodka, Kahlua, Milk

Black Russian
Lanna Vodka, Kahlua, Coke

Strawberry Daiquiri
Chalong Bay White Rum, Cointreau, Strawberry liqueur,
Strawberry, Lime, Syrup

All Classic Cocktails 295THB
€COSPIRITS

All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT



L—_ Tea & Coffee

Coffee

Hot Coffee, Iced Coffee
Latte, Iced Caté Latte
Hot Mocha, Iced Mocha

Araksa Organic Tea
English Breaktast, Green, Earl Grey, Bluetly,
Pai Lin, Araksa House Blend

Herb Tea

Lemongrass, Ginger

—_— Soft Drinks

Classic
Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Soda

Sugar Free
Coke Zero, Singha Lemon Soda

Artisan Botanical Tonic
Bitter Water Classic, Bitter Water Lemon

Castown Artisan Flavored Sodas
Raspberry, Foxy Passion Fruit-Pineapple,
Foxy Watermelon-Lemon

Fresh Juice, Shakes

- & Smoothies

Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Young Coconut Juice

Fresh Pineapple Shake *add fresh basil for a twist
Fresh Watermelon Shake *add fresh mint for a twist
Fresh Lemon Shake *add fresh khaffir lime for a twist

Strawberry & Banana Smoothie
Mango & Pineapple Smoothie

90THB
110THB
120THB

100THB

100THB

80THB

80THB

110THB

90THB

110THB
140THB
110THB
110THB
110THB
120THB
120THB

All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT



Ereerg &

Asian Beers
Singha

Chang

Asahi

Chalawan Pale Ale
Bussaba Weisse

Liquors & Spirits

Bailey’s, Kahlua, Grand Marnier, Campari, Cointreau,
Grappa, Port, Benedictine, Amaretto, Tequila Sierra Silver
Agave, Sambuca, El Jimador Tequila, Regency Thai Brandy

Ecospirits House Brands
Chalong Bay Rum, Saneha Luminous Gin, Lanna Vodka

Gin

Gordon’s, Beefeater, Tanqueray Bombay Sapphire, KILO
Krabi, Siam Lanna

Iron Balls, Boxer

X-Gin, Hendrick’s

Vodka
Absolut, Stolichnaya, Smirnoff, KILO Krabi
Grey Goose

Rum
Canario, Bacardi, Havana 3yrs

Captain Morgan, Havana 7yrs

Whiskey

Famous Grouse, Jameson, Canadian Club, Johnny Walker,
Jack Daniel’s, Jim Beam, Bell's

Glenmorangie Highland Single Malt

Cognac
Hennessey VSOP
Remy XO

€COSPIRITS

s

120THB
120THB
140THB
160THB
160THB

220THB

210THB

Premium Brands ——

220THB
280THB
320THB

220THB
290THB

220THB

250THB

220THB
290THB

390THB
590THB

All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT



