



*Driftseed*  
RESTAURANT & BAR  
KOH JUM BEACH VILLAS

# *Bar Menu*

At Driftseed Restaurant & Bar, we believe in luxury that honours the planet. In partnership with ecoSPIRITS, we offer premium spirits from global and local distilleries, delivered through a closed-loop system.

By choosing ecoSPIRITS, we reduce single-use glass waste and lower our carbon footprint as part of our regenerative practices.

# Signature Cocktails

## ***Basil Smash Gin***

Saneha Luminous Gin, Fresh lime, Sugar syrup, Organic basil

## ***Espresso Martini***

Lanna Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Syrup

## ***Lychee Martini***

Lanna Vodka, Lychee liqueur, Lychee juice

## ***Passion fruit Mojito***

Chalong Bay Rum, Lime, Mint, Brown sugar,  
Passion fruit liqueur, Fresh passion fruit

## ***Lychee Mojito***

Chalong Bay Rum, Lychee liqueur, Lime, Mint,  
Brown sugar, Syrup, Lychee juice

## ***Mango Mojito***

Chalong Bay Rum, Mango liqueur, Lime, Mint,  
Brown sugar, Syrup, Mango juice

## ***Sunset Daiquiri***

Chalong Bay Rum, Coconut juice, Fresh lime,  
Pineapple juice, Honey, Malibu

## ***Negroni***

Campari, Sweet Vermouth, and Saneha Luminous Dry Gin  
served over ice with Orange peel to garnish

All Signature Cocktails 335THB

**ecospirits**

All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT

# Classic Cocktails

## **Mojito**

Chalong Bay Rum, Lime, Mint, Brown sugar, Syrup

## **Pina Colada**

Chalong Bay Rum, Malibu, Pineapple juice, Fresh pineapple, Coconut milk, Syrup

## **Frozen Strawberry Margarita**

Tequila, Triple Sec, Strawberry liqueur, Lime, Strawberry

## **Thai Punch**

SangSom Rum, Fresh basil, Triple Sec, Mango liqueur, Fresh pineapple & Mango

## **Amaretto Sour**

Amaretto, Fresh lime, Sugar, Syrup

## **Sex on Koh Jum Beach**

Lanna Vodka, Triple Sec, Peach liqueur, Fresh lime, Cranberry juice, Pineapple juice, Syrup

## **Koh Jum Sunset**

Chalong Bay Rum, Malibu, Triple Sec, Fresh lime, Crushed chilli, Lemongrass, Khaffir lime leaves, Sugar

## **Garden Breeze**

Saneha Luminous Gin, Cucumber, Melon liqueur, Syrup, Top soda

## **Long Beach Ice Tea**

Lanna Vodka, Saneha Luminous Gin, Chalong Bay Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Coke

## **Blue Hawaii**

Chalong Bay Rum, Malibu, Blue Curacao, Lime, Pineapple juice, Syrup

## **Bloody Mary**

Lanna Vodka, Tomato juice, Salt & pepper, Lea & Perrins, Tabasco

## **Cosmopolitan**

Lanna Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

All Classic Cocktails 295THB

**ecospirits**

All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT

# Classic Cocktails

## ***Koh Jum Breakfast Gin***

Saneha Luminous Gin, Fresh lime, Honey, Raspberry fruit, Top soda

## ***Dry Martini***

Saneha Luminous Dry Gin, Vermouth, Green olives

## ***Gin Fizz***

Saneha Luminous Dry Gin, Lime, Sugar syrup, Top soda

## ***Margarita***

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

## ***Mai Tai***

Chalong Bay White & Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Lime, Grenadine, Syrup

## ***Singapore Sling***

Saneha Luminous Gin, Cherry Herring, DOM, Cointreau, Pineapple juice, Grenadine

## ***Whisky Sour***

Famous Grouse, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

## ***Mango Colada***

Chalong Bay White Rum, Malibu, Mango liqueur, Mango juice, Lime, Coconut milk, Syrup

## ***White Russian***

Lanna Vodka, Kahlua, Milk

## ***Black Russian***

Lanna Vodka, Kahlua, Coke

## ***Strawberry Daiquiri***

Chalong Bay White Rum, Cointreau, Strawberry liqueur, Strawberry, Lime, Syrup

All Classic Cocktails 295THB

**ecoSPIRITS**

All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT

# Non-Alcoholic

## Tea & Coffee

### Coffee

Hot Coffee, Iced Coffee	90THB
Latte, Iced Café Latte	110THB
Hot Mocha, Iced Mocha	120THB

### Araksa Organic Tea

English Breakfast, Green, Earl Grey, Bluefly, Pai Lin, Araksa House Blend	100THB
--	--------

### Herb Tea

Lemongrass, Ginger	100THB
--------------------	--------

## Soft Drinks

### Classic

Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Soda	80THB
---	-------

### Sugar Free

Coke Zero, Singha Lemon Soda	80THB
------------------------------	-------

### Artisan Botanical Tonic

Bitter Water Classic, Bitter Water Lemon	110THB
--	--------

### Castown Artisan Flavored Sodas

Raspberry, Foxy Passion Fruit-Pineapple, Foxy Watermelon-Lemon	90THB
---	-------

## Fresh Juice, Shakes & Smoothies

Fresh Orange Juice	110THB
Fresh Young Coconut Juice	140THB
Fresh Pineapple Shake *add fresh basil for a twist	110THB
Fresh Watermelon Shake *add fresh mint for a twist	110THB
Fresh Lemon Shake *add fresh khaffir lime for a twist	110THB
Strawberry & Banana Smoothie	120THB
Mango & Pineapple Smoothie	120THB

# Beers & Spirits

## **Asian Beers**

Singha	120THB
Chang	120THB
Asahi	140THB
Chalawan Pale Ale	160THB
Bussaba Weisse	160THB

## **Liquors & Spirits**

Bailey's, Kahlua, Grand Marnier, Campari, Cointreau, Grappa, Port, Benedictine, Amaretto, Tequila Sierra Silver Agave, Sambuca, El Jimador Tequila, Regency Thai Brandy	220THB
---	--------

## **Ecospirits House Brands**

Chalong Bay Rum, Saneha Luminous Gin, Lanna Vodka	210THB
---	--------

## **Premium Brands**

### **Gin**

Gordon's, Beefeater, Tanqueray Bombay Sapphire, KILO Krabi, Siam Lanna	220THB
Iron Balls, Boxer	280THB
X-Gin, Hendrick's	320THB

### **Vodka**

Absolut, Stolichnaya, Smirnoff, KILO Krabi	220THB
Grey Goose	290THB

### **Rum**

Canario, Bacardi, Havana 3yrs	220THB
Captain Morgan, Havana 7yrs	250THB

### **Whiskey**

Famous Grouse, Jameson, Canadian Club, Johnny Walker, Jack Daniel's, Jim Beam, Bell's	220THB
Glenmorangie Highland Single Malt	290THB

### **Cognac**

Hennessey VSOP	390THB
Remy XO	590THB

**ECOSPIRITS**

All prices are in Thai Baht. All prices subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% VAT